Telescopic pillar
For infant care CPMB
Benefits
•	 Universal power supply
•	 Plug and play
•	 Soft start and stop control
•	 Low noise level
•	 Cable through pillar

PUB MT/P8 13275 EN  ·  March 2013
For infant care CPMB
Ordering key
C P M B 2–
2
Accessories
Description Plug Country Part number
Mains cable straight 2,5 m Schuko Germany, France, ... ZKA-140449-2500
Typ-L Italy ZKA-140450-2500
British standard UK ZKA-140451-2500
NEMA USA, Japan, … ZKA-140452-2500
SEV CH ZKA-140458-2500
AS 3112 PRC, Australia, ... ZKA-140460-2500
Detachable mains cord straight 2,5 m Schuko Germany, France, ... ZKA-140453-2500
(to plug in socket box Inlet) Typ-L Italy ZKA-140454-2500
British standard UK ZKA-140455-2500
NEMA USA, Japan, … ZKA-140456-2500
SEV CH ZKA-140459-2500
AS 3112 PRC, Australia, ... ZKA-140461-2500
Desk switch with LED, cable 0,5 m STK01-SW3000-X100
Desk switch with LED, cable 1,0 m STK01-UW3000-X100
Handset with LED, cable coiled 1,3 m EHA41-13N00N-000
Foot switch, cable coiled 1,3 m STL01-GW1000-X100
Mounting plate ZPL-348382
Socket box inlet: IEC, RJ45 LAN, RJ45 op. device ZDV-348220-002
Socket box outlet: 3xIEC, RJ45 LAN, RJ45 op. device ZDV-348221-002
*Pillar can be placed with outer tube on the top or bottom (please refer to page 3)
Only for DC version
0000 –
Type
Voltage
100–240 V AC 50/60 Hz 1
24 V DC
Load:
Push (N)
1 000 Only for AC version 1
2 000 2
Tube set
2-section 2